THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT
255 W. RIVERVIEW
(419)592-4010

Building Permit
Permit Number: BP2006-149

Page 1 of 1
Printed: 11/13/2006

ADDRESS: 235 Northcrest Dr

Applicant
Name: DDC Rehab, Inc
Address: 1640 Baltimore

Approval Date: 11/9/2006
419-782-1181

Owners

Name: Ms. Laura Kovar
Address: 235 Northcrest Dr

Napoleon, OH 43545

Phone: 419-592-8328

Contractors
Contractor Type: General Contractor
Name: DDC Rehab, Inc Defiance, OH 43512

Address: 1640 Baltimore
Phone: 419-782-1181

Fees and Receipts:

Number Description Amount
FEE2006-521 Windows/Doors (Auto) $14.00
Total Fees: $14.00
RCPT2006-323 $14.00
Total Receipts: $14.00

replacing windows

APPLICANTS SIGNATURE: DATE:

V] REMINDER: YOU MUST CALL (419)592-4010 FOR AN INSPE
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NOV-89-20086 82:19 PM

THIS APPLICATION IS FOR RESIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION IN CLUDING BUILDING,
ELEC'I‘luCAL, PLUMBING, MECHAN[CAL, DEMOLITIONS, REMODELING,

DATE:4/"7- 0¢ YOB LOCATION. .23 Aot crend™

(jwuo\c\ Vua .

OWNER: ovg ~ — PHONE:__ 592~ $72¢
OWNERADDRESS: 23S 4y . et cryv:_fep  zp. 4 3y

CONTRACTOR: _ﬂﬂ & M eh Lac PHONE: _4(1~ 2£2- 114
CONTRACTOR LICENSED WiTh THE CITY OF NAPOLEON?: YES, X NO:

Is any of this job gaing to be subcontracted out? Veg: No:_4
If yes to Whom;_ '

DESCRIPTION OF WORK 10 BE
PERFORMED:

PLEASE MARK THE TYPE oF WORK YOU WILL BE PERFORMING
/!A/c ADD ON

v - .REMODELING
—BOLLER REPLACEMENT ...=ROOFmNG
—CURBING ) ASEWER REPAIRS s
__DECKS + __SIDEWALK~
__DRIVEWAY™ __SIDING
—ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE —STORAGE SHED*
AereeTRicar sErvice NEW _ SWIMMING POOL»
_ FENCE» ' XPURNACE REPLACEMENT .~
—_ADDITIONS~ —TEMP ELECTRIC
—FURNACE NEW —WATER TAP (size___»
- LAWN METER AWINDOWS 7
__PLUMBING

—ZONING

- *PLEASE INCLUDE 4 PICTURE SHOWING MEASURMENTS FROM EXISTING

STRUCTURES
AND PROPERTY LINES. INDICATING THE TYPE OF WORK

YOU WISH T¢ PERFORM.
** IF WORK REQUIRES GOING IN'I;Q THE STREET A STREET BOND IS REQUIRED!

o FORFPERMIT COSTS PLEASE FILL opy REVERSE SIDE.
Glow HT b’
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NOY-©09-2086 ©2:19 PM

PERMIT COST WORKSHEET
JOR BASE FEE TOTAL

SIDING (only) TOTAL SQ X 1.00+ * $5.00 =

= $
ROOFING (only) TOTAL 8Q X100+  $5.00 = $
WINDOWS (only) # OF WINDOWS _Ix100+ $5.00 ~ $ /4 00
ELECTRICAL # OF CIRCUTS 9 X300+  $15.00 = $_27.00
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE $15.00 = $ 7% 00
PLUMBING (INSIDE) repairs only $10.00 = $
PLUMBING/SEWER (OUTSIDE) $2500 = $_ 28,02
WATER HEATER $5.00 $
SHED UNDER 200 SQ FT $5.00 $
FURNACE OR A/C (REPLACEMNT) $5.00 $__ 500
DEMOLITION (oniy) $30.00 .8
SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT/ NEW $25.00 $ _
DRIVEWAY $25.00 $
® % 00
ALL CONSTRUCTION, ALTERATIONS,
REMODELING, SHEDS, DECKS & FENCES NOT
LISTEDABOVE IS BASED ON COST OF WORK
BEING PERFORMED.
COST OF WORK §_ (SEE CHART) §
i 0.00 | - 250.00 | 0.00 | 11.00000 -] 11,999.00 | 25.00
250.00 | - 1.000.00 | 10.00 12,000.00 | - 12,8808.00 26._0_0_
1.000.00 | - 1.989.00 | 12.00 13,000.00 | - 13.888.00 | 27.00
2,000,00 | ~ 2,.989.00 | 14.00 14.000.00 | - 14,899.00 _28.00
3.000.00 | - 3.998.00 | 16.00 15.000.00 | - 15.899.00 | 28.00
4,000.00 | - 4,880.00 | 18.00 16,000.00 | - 16,999.00 | 30.00
5,00000 | - 5.990.00 19.00 17.000.00 | - 17,988.00 | 31.00
6,00000 | - 6.899.00 | 20.00 18.0600.60 | - 18,999.00 | 32.00
7,000.00 | - 7,899.00 | 21.00 18.000.00 | - 19,999.00 | 33.00
8,000.00 | - 8.988.00 | 22.00 20,000.00 | - 20.809.00 | 34.00
__9.000.00 [ - 9.898.00 | 23.00 | — 21,000.00 | - 21,998.00 | 35,00 |
10.000.00 | - 10.899.00 | 24.00 22.000.00 | - 22 8998.00 36.00
L Over22.890 | | Piease Cal|

C:ADecuments anut Sﬁningsllmighl\Deskmp\AnBelu dacuments\PERMIT COS'T WORKSHEET. suc



